
Towards Kela

Godaam

To
w

ard
s G

yan

 S
h
akti m

an
d
ir

M
arg

Towards Prem Bari P
ul

Kela
Godaam

Gyan Shakti
mandir marg

Prem
bari pul

Junction Name:- City Centre Shalimar bagh
District :- North West
Jn. Code:- B-34

Circle :- Ashok Vihar

Signal Timing –  06:00--23:00

05 Sec. included in all Phases for AMBER

Blinker Timing – 23:00--06:00
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TimePlan No.

06:00-11:00

11:00-17:00

17:00-23:00

20 Sec.

30 Sec.

35 Sec.

20 Sec. 15 Sec.

30 Sec. 20 Sec.

35 Sec. 25 Sec.

55 Sec.

80 Sec.

95 Sec.

Total
Cycle
Time

1 2 3
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